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Earlier correspondence from the school had identified the 10th July as a date where 

the school would close to certain year groups. We would just like to clarify that the 

school will remain open to all pupils who are currently attending school until Thursday 

23rd July, where we will have a staggered closing time from 1.30pm.  

AUTUMN TERM 2020  

 
 
SPRING TERM 2021  

 
 

Inset Day: (School Closed)  Thursday 3rd and Friday 4th September 

Term starts:  Monday 7th September 

Half Term; (School Closed)  Monday 26th October – Friday 30th October * 

Term Ends:  Friday 18th December 

Inset Day: (School Closed)   Monday 4th and Tuesday 5th January 

Term starts:   Wednesday 6th January 

Inset Day: (School Closed)  Friday 12th February * 

Half Term: (School Closed)  Monday 15th February – Friday 19th February * 

Term Ends:    

 
       SUMMER TERM 2021 

 
Thursday 1st April 

Term Starts:   Monday 19th April 

Bank Holiday: (School Closed)  Monday 3rd May 

Half Term:  (School Closed)  Monday 31st May—Friday 4th June 

Term Ends:    Friday 23rd July 

ORDERING SCHOOL UNIFORM: Please use this link  https://www.schooltrends.co.uk/  

https://www.schooltrends.co.uk/

